How to Order:
1.	 Fill in Lightbar using reference numbers from Options list.
2.	 Left to right, fill in the reference numbers for the corresponding areas in Reference A.
3.	 Search for existing models using the DataWorks screen (CCC inquiry). Family prefix, length, and Center/1st string are required for the search.
4.	All lens and dome colors must be entered as line notes on the order. Any items not on the Options list, i.e. hook kits, must be entered
	 separately on the order.
5.	 Fax to FS Customer Support at 800/682-8022.
		  Ref.
	   Qty	 Code	 Option	 Description	 Notes	 List Price         Total
	 1	 None	 No option specified in this position		  $0.00
	 2	 25A-S	 (2) Alley Lights		  $99.50
	 3	 25TD-S	 (1) Takedown Light		  $53.75
	 4	 25FF-S	 (2) Front Flashing Lights		  $143.75
	 5	 25RF-S	 (2) Rear Flashing Lights		  $143.75
	 6	 25CAL-S	 (1) Steady Burn Light		  $44.50
	 7	 25ROT-S	 (1) 95 FPM Rotator		  $92.75
	 8	 25MED-S	 (1) 120 FPM Rotator		  $92.75
	 9	 25FAST-S	 (1) 175 FPM Rotator		  $92.75
	 10	 25VMIR-S	 (1) V-Mirror	 Not for use with ADL2200	 $23.25
	 11	 25TCLF-S	 (1) Traffic Clearing Light	 Not for use with ADL2200	 $190.50
	 12	 22VMIR-S	 (1) V-Mirror	 ADL2200 only	 $23.25
	 13	 22TCLF4-S	 (1) Traffic Clearing Light	 ADL2200 only	 $190.50
	 14	 25WORK-S	 (1) Rear Work Light		  $36.75
	 15	 25ROT24-S	 (1) 95 FPM Rotator, 24V		  $92.75
	 16	 25FMIR-S	 (2) Cascade Mirror to make a “V”		  $25.75
	 17	 25FCAL-S	 (1) Steady Burn light, Drivers Side and
			        (1) Front Flashing Light, Passenger Side		  $111.50
	 18	 25FST24-S	 (1) 175 FPM rotator, 24V		  $92.75
	 19	 25BTT-S	 (2) Brake, Turn, Tail light assembly	 Not for use with ADL2200	 $91.50
	 20	 DOT-S	 (1) DOT marker light assembly, 3-light unit	 Not for use with ADL2200	 $66.00
	 21	 25FF24-S	 (2) Front Flashing Lights, 24V		  $143.75
	 22	 25RF24-S	 (2) Rear Flashing Lights, 24V		  $143.75
	 23	 25A24-S	 (2) Alley Lights, 24V		  $99.50
 	  	        	    	      product code: _________             part class: _________                     total list: _________
     PRODUCT CODE: ADL2200 = 10011  AD = 10201  ADL = 10101
aerodynic (AD/ADL)
MODEL NUMBER: ___ ___ ___   ___ ___  ___ ___ ___   ___
	 FAMILY	 LENGTH	   SEQUENTIAL #	 ALLEYS
	 PREFIX	 OF BAR		  Y/N
AERO-WKS
Rev. 711
                                   Y
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 • Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022 • Web: www.fedsig.com
SPECIFY ALL OPTIONS ORDER SHEET
22" ADL ($324.50)
  BASE PRICE: __________
EF1
	1	 2	 3	 4
f
c
r
	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7
	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
f
c
r
f
c
r
48" AD ($829.50) - 52" AD ($852.25)
48" ADL ($764.00) - 52" ADL ($790.25)
Contact Name	 Date
Phone # 	 Fax #
Quote/P.O. #	 Ref.
CSR Initials	 Date
FS Sales Person
Contact Information
Opticom (Ordered as Seperate Line Items)
Ref. code	 Option	 Description	 Notes	 List Price	 Total
1E	 25-3M792H-A	 3M792H Opticom emitter  	 • AD bars - Position 4 only, ADL bars 	 $2,099.00
		  and bracket installed	   Position 4 and 5 only (Excludes 22")
1B	 25-3MBKT-A	 3M792H bracket installed		  $38.25 • Completely occupies each section
(Excludes Opticom Options)